RS GUIDE

LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYE

/8RBD21548

2 1 15AL“

424073715

8
Weight: 12.924

O.E.M. MAKE
16 410 220 230 0 ALFA ROMEO
4 644 500 6 LANCIA
46776742 ALFA ROMEO
51937217 FIAT
51937218 FIAT
6 056 916 3 ALFA ROMEO
6 057 154 8 ALFA ROMEO
6 062 207 7 FIAT
6 065 347 8 ALFA ROMEO
6 065 856 5 ALFA ROMEO
6077 154 8 ALFA ROMEO
6080 172 2 ALFA ROMEO
6081 344 3 ALFA ROMEO
6 081 593 8 LANCIA
71711434 ALFA ROMEO
71711447 ALFA ROMEO
7173 956 7 ALFA ROMEO
7173 956 8 ALFA ROMEO
82410539 ALFA ROMEO
8242759 2 LANCIA
8245053 9 LANCIA

1284

1745 mdx,

L2}

/8RBD21548
() 90R-02C0538/0081
Fo g

0284x22x43.5

171 méix,

Sin Filas

147 (937_) 10.00-12.10

1.6 16V T.SPARK ECO (937.AXA1A, 937.BXA1A)
(AR 37203)

2.0 (937.AXC, 937.BXC)
1.6 LPG (937AXA1A) (AR 37203)

1.6 LPG (937BXB1A) (AR 32104)

1.9 JTD (937.AXF1A, 937.BXF1A) (182 B9.000)
1.9 JTD (937AXD1A, 937BXD1A) (937 A2.000)

1.9 JTD (937.AXD1A, 937.BXD1A, 937.AXV1A,
937.BXB1A.,... (937 A2.000)

1.9 JTDM (937.AXD1A, 937.AXV1A, 937.BXB1A)
(939 A7.000)

1.9 JTDM 8V (937.AXD1A, 937.AXU1A, 937.BXU1A)
(937 A3.000)

1.9 JTD 16V (937.AXG1B, 937.BXG1B) (937
A4.000)

1.9JTD 16V (937.AXM1B, 937.AXS1B) (192
B1.000)

1.9 JTD 16V (937.AXG1B, 937.BXG1B) (192
A5.000)

1.9 JTDM 16V (937.AXN1B, 937.BXN1B) (937
A5.000)

1.9 JTDM 16V (937.AXN1B, 937.BXN1B) (937
A6.000)

156 (932_) 09.97-10.05
1.8 16V T.SPARK (932.A3100) (AR 32205)

1.8 16V T.SPARK (932.A3100) (AR 32201)

ALFA ROMEO

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

CcC

1598

1970
1598

1598

1910
1910
1910

1910

1910

1910

1910

1910

1910

1910

1747
1747

Kw = CV Z _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)
77 105 01.01-03.10 =

121 165 07.02-05.05  *
77 105 01.09-03.10  *

88 120 03.01-12.09  *

74 101 06.03-03.10  *
81 110 10.00-08.02  *
85 115 04.01-03.10  *

85 115 10.04-03.10 *
88 120 07.05-03.10  *
93 126 09.03-09.04  *
100 136 10.04-03.10 *
103 140 11.02-03.10  *
110 150 09.04-03.10 *
125 170 06.08-03.10  *
Sedan (Compact executive car-D

Segment)
103 140 09.97-09.05  *

106 144 09.97-10.00  *




LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

2.0 16V T.SPARK (932A21_ ) (AR 32310) Gasolina FWD = 1970 110 150 10.00-03.02 =
2.0 16V T.SPARK (932A2) (AR 32301) Gasolina FWD = 1970 114 155 09.97-06.02  *
2.0 16V T.SPARK (932A2) (AR 32310) Gasolina FWD = 1970 114 155 09.97-06.02  *
2.0 JTS (932AXD00, 932AXDO01) (932 A2.000) Gasolina FWD = 1970 119 162 03.01-09.05  *
2.0 JTS (932AXA) (937 A1.000) Gasolina FWD 1970 122 166 03.02-09.05  *
2.5V6 24V (932A1) (AR 32401) Gasolina FWD = 2492 140 190 09.97-09.02  *
2.5V6 24V (932A1) (AR 32402) Gasolina FWD = 2492 140 190 09.97-09.02  *
2.5V6 24V (932A11 ) (AR 32405) Gasolina FWD = 2492 141 192 10.00-09.05 =
1.9 JTD (932B2) (AR 32302) Diesel FWD 1910 77 105 09.97-10.00 *
1.9 JTD (932.A2B00) (AR 37101) Diesel FWD 1910 81 110 10.00-05.01  *
1.9 JTD (932.A2B00, 932.A2C00) (937 A2.000) Diesel FWD 1910 85 115 05.01-09.05 *
1.9 JTD (932AXE00) (937 A4.000) Diesel FWD 1910 93 126 11.03-09.05 *
1.9 JTD (932AXE00) (192 B1.000) Diesel FWD 1910 100 136 11.02-11.04 =
1.9 JTD 16V (932AXE00) (192 A5.000) Diesel FWD 1910 103 140 11.02-09.05 =
1.9 JTD (932.AXNOO, 932.BXE00) (937 A5.000) Diesel FWD 1910 110 150 07.04-09.05 =
2.4J7TD (932B1) (AR 32501) Diesel FWD 2387 100 136 09.97-09.03  *
2.4 JTD (932A1B__) (839 A6.000) Diesel FWD @ 2387 103 140 10.00-09.05  *
2.4 JTD (932AXC) (841 C000) Diesel FWD @ 2387 110 150 03.02-09.05  *
2.4 JTD (932AXF00) (841 M.000) Diesel FWD 2387 120 163 06.03-09.05 =
2.4 JTD (932AXF00) (841 N.000) Diesel FWD 2387 120 163 06.03-09.05 =
2.4 JTD (932AXF00) (841 G.000) Diesel FWD 2387 129 175 10.03-09.05  *
[CAMBIADO]:Break (Compact
156 Sport Wagon (932_) 02.97-05.06 executive car-D Segment)
1.6 16V T.SPARK. (932B4100) (AR 32102) Gasolina FWD = 1598 88 120 05.00-05.06  *
1.6 16V T.SPARK. (932B4100) (AR 32103) Gasolina FWD = 1598 88 120 05.00-05.06 *
1.6 16V T.SPARK. (932B4100) (AR 32104) Gasolina FWD = 1598 88 120 05.00-05.06 *
1.6 16V T.SPARK. (932B4100) (AR 67601) Gasolina FWD = 1598 88 120 05.00-05.06  *
1.8 16V T.SPARK (932B31__) (AR 32205) Gasolina FWD = 1747 103 140 02.97-05.06  *
1.8 16V T.SPARK (932A3) (AR 32201) Gasolina FWD = 1747 106 144 05.00-10.00 =
2.0 16V T.SPARK (932B21__) (AR 32310) Gasolina FWD 1970 110 150 10.00-03.02  *
2.0 16V T.SPARK (932A2) (AR 32301) Gasolina FWD = 1970 114 155 05.00-06.02  *
2.0 16V T.SPARK (932A2) (AR 32310) Gasolina FWD = 1970 114 155 05.00-06.02  *
2.0 JTS (932BXD00, 932BXDO01) (932 A2.000) Gasolina FWD = 1970 119 162 03.02-05.06  *
2.0 JTS (932BXA) (937 A1.000) Gasolina FWD = 1970 122 166 03.02-05.06  *
2.5V6 24V (932A1) (AR 32401) Gasolina FWD = 2492 140 190 02.97-08.03 =
2.5V6 24V (932B1100) (AR 32405) Gasolina FWD = 2492 141 192 02.97-05.06  *
1.9 JTD (932B2) (AR 32302) Diesel FWD 1910 77 105 05.00-10.00 *
1.9 JTD (932.B2B00) (AR 37101) Diesel FWD 1910 81 110 10.00-05.01 *
1.9 JTD (932B2B, 932B2C) (937 A2.000) Diesel FWD 1910 85 115 05.01-05.06  *
1.9 JTD (932BXE00) (937 A4.000) Diesel FWD 1910 93 126 11.03-05.06 *
1.9 JTD (932BXE00) (192 B1.000) Diesel FWD 1910 100 136 11.02-11.04 *
1.9 JTD 16V (932BXE00) (192 A5.000) Diesel FWD 1910 103 140 11.02-05.06  *
1.9 JTD (932BXEQ0, 932BXNO00) (937 A5.000) Diesel FWD 1910 110 150 03.05-05.06  *
1.9 JTD 16V Q4 (932BXN20) (937 A5.000) Diesel 4WD = 1910 110 150 07.04-05.06  *
2.4 JTD (932B1) (AR 32501) Diesel FWD 2387 100 136 05.00-09.03 =
2.4 JTD (932.B1B00) (839 A6.000) Diesel FWD 2387 103 140 10.00-05.06 =
2.4 JTD (932.BXCO00) (841 C000) Diesel FWD 2387 110 150 03.02-05.06  *
2.4 JTD (932BXF00) (841 G.000) Diesel FWD = 2387 129 175 10.03-05.06  *
164 /168 (164_) 01.87-10.98 Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
2.0 Turbo (164A2B) (AR 06476) Gasolina FWD = 1995 128 174 10.87-09.98 =
2.0 Turbo (164A2B) (AR 06476) Gasolina FWD = 1995 129 175 02.88-10.92 =
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2.0 Turbo

2.0 Turbo

2.0 V6 Turbo (164.K3) (AR 64102)

2.0 V6 Turbo (164.A2G, 164.A2F) (AR 64101)
2.5 V6 (164A1C) (AR 66201)

3.0 V6 (164.AD, 164.AH, 164.AB) (AR 06412)
3.0 (164AG) (AR 06410)

3.0 (164A) (AR 06410)

3.0 V6 (164.A) (AR 06410)

3.0

3.0i.e. QV (164.AG) (AR 06430)

3.0i.e. QV (164.AG) (AR 64301)

3.0 (164AG, 164H1) (AR 64304)

2.5TD (164.A1A) (VM 84 A)

GT 11(937_) 11.03-09.10
1.8 TS (937CXR1A) (AR 32205)

2.0 JTS (937CXH1A, 937CXH11) (932 A2.000)
2.0 JTS (937CXH1A, 937CXH11) (937 A1.000)
1.9 JTD (937CXN1B) (937 A5.000)

GTV 11 (916 ) 09.94-10.05
2.0 V6 Turbo (916.C2A) (AR 16202)

RZ /ES-30 /1l Mostro / SZ (162_) 01.92-12.94
3.0 V6 Zagato (162D1) (AR 61501)

SPIDER IV (916_) 09.94-04.05
1.8 16V (916S3) (AR 32201)

2.0 V6 Turbo (916S2A) (AR 16202)
3.0 V6 (916S1) (AR 16101)

3.0 V6 (916S1)

3.0 V6 (916S1B00) (AR 16105)

3.0 V6 24V (916S1) (AR 16102)

3.2 V6 24V (916SXB00) (936 A6.000)

SZ /ES-30 /1l Mostro / RZ (162_) 09.88-08.94
3.0 V6 Zagato (162C1) (AR 61501)

NEON 111 08.16-
1.6 (EIM)

500 11 (312_) 07.07-
0.9 (312AXG1A, 312.AXG11) (312 A2.000)

500 C 11 (312_) 09.09-
0.9 (312AG1A) (312 A2.000)

500 L (351_, 352_) 09.12-
0.9 (199LYC1B) (199 B6.000)

1.4 (199LYB1B) (843 A1.000)
0.9 Natural Power (199LYC1B) (312 A2.000)

DODGE

FIAT

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as
(CNG)

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

RWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

1995
1995
1996
1996
2492
2959
2959
2959
2959
2959
2959
2959
2959
2499

1747
1970
1970
1910

1996

2959

1747
1996
2959
2959
2959
2959
3179

2959

1598

875

875

875
1368
875

148 201 07.90-10.92  =*
152 207 07.90-10.92  =*
148 201 09.92-09.98  *
150 204 03.91-09.92  *
120 163 09.92-09.98  *
135 184 06.87-09.92  *
136 185 09.90-12.93  *
138 188 11.87-09.91  *
141 192 06.87-09.92  *
147 200 02.88-10.92  *
147 200 09.90-09.92  *
147 200 09.90-09.92  *
156 212 09.93-12.95 *
84 114 06.87-09.92  *

Coupé (Sports car-S Segment)
103 140 11.03-09.10 *

121 165 11.03-09.10  *
121 165 11.03-09.10  *
110 150 11.03-09.10  *

Coupé (Sports car-S Segment)
148 202 06.95-09.98  *

Cabrio (Sports car-S Segment)
152 207 01.92-12.94 *

Cabrio (Sports car-S Segment)
106 144 05.98-04.05  *

148 202 05.98-04.05 *
141 192 06.95-04.05  *
141 192 04.95-04.98 *
160 218 09.94-04.05 *
162 220 01.99-10.03  *
176 240 04.03-04.05 *

Coupé (Sports car-S Segment)
152 207 09.88-08.94  *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
82 112 08.16- *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (City car-A
Segment)

63 86 07.10- *

Cabrio (City car-A Segment)
63 86 09.09- *

[CAMBIADOQ]:Fastback (Mini MPV-
M1 Segment)

77 105 09.12- *
70 95 09.12- *
59 80 04.17- *
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0.9 Natural Power (199LYC1B) (312 A2.000) Gasol./G FWD 875 63 86 03.13- *
(eNG)

1.3 D Multijet (199LXY1A, 199LXY11) (199 B4.000) Diesel FWD 1248 62 84 09.12- *

1.3 D Multijet (199.LYM11, 199.LYM1A) (330 Diesel FWD 1248 70 95 06.14- *

A1.000)

1.6 D Multijet (199LYD1B) (199 B5.000) Diesel FWD = 1598 77 105 09.12-05.18 *

DOBLO 1l (263_) 11.09- Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)

1.4 (263AXA1A) (843 A1.000) Gasolina FWD 1368 70 95 02.10-12.23  *

1.4 (263AXG1B, 263AXG1A) (198 A4.000) Gasolina FWD = 1368 88 120 10.11-12.23  *

1.4 Natural Power (263AXG1B) (198 A4.000) Gasol./G FWD 1368 88 120 02.10-12.23  *
(eNG)

1.3 D Multijet (263AXC1A) (199 A3.000) Diesel FWD 1248 66 90 02.10-12.23  *

1.3 D Multijet (263AXC1A) (263 A2.000) Diesel FWD 1248 66 90 02.10-12.23  *

1.3 D Multijet (263AXU1A, 263AYB1A) (330 Diesel FWD 1248 70 95 03.16-12.23  *

A1.000)

1.6 D Multijet (263AXH1A, 263AXL11, 263AXH1B) Diesel FWD 1598 66 90 02.10-12.23 *

(263 A4.000)

1.6 D Multijet (263AXP1B, 263AXW1B) (263 Diesel FWD 1598 70 95 03.15-12.23  *

A7.000)

1.6 D Multijet (263AXE1B, 263AXY1B) (263 A3.000) Diesel FWD 1598 74 100 03.16-12.23  *

1.6 D Multijet (263AXE1B, 263AXY1B) (263 A9.000) Diesel FWD 1598 74 100 03.16-12.23  *

1.6 D Multijet (263AXD1B, 263AXX1B) (198 Diesel FWD 1598 77 105 01.10-12.23  *

A3.000)

1.6 D Multijet (263AXD1B, 263AXX1B) (263 Diesel FWD 1598 77 105 01.10-12.23 *

A8.000)

1.6 D Multijet (263AXN1B, 263AXV1B) (940 Diesel FWD 1598 88 120 03.15-12.23  *

C1.000)

2.0 D Multijet (263AXF1B) (263 A1.000) Diesel FWD 1956 99 135 01.10-12.23  *

DOBLO I/ PRATICO (263_) 02.10- Caja/Chasis (LCVs-N1 Segment)

1.4 (843 A1.000) Gasolina FWD 1368 70 95 04.10-12.23 *

1.4 (198 A4.000) Gasolina FWD 1368 88 120 10.11-12.23  *

1.4 Natural Power (198 A4.000) Gasol./G FWD 1368 88 120 06.10-12.23  *
(eNG)

1.3 D Multijet (263 A6.000) Diesel FWD 1248 55 75 11.13-12.23  *

1.3 D Multijet (263HXT1A, 263YXT1A, 263YYA1A, Diesel FWD 1248 59 80 03.16-12.23 *

263HYALA) (225 A2.000)

1.3 D Multijet (199 A3.000) Diesel FWD 1248 66 90 02.10-12.23  *

1.3 D Multijet (263 A2.000) Diesel FWD 1248 66 90 02.10-12.23  *

1.3 D Multijet (263HXU1A, 263YXU1A, 263HYB1A, Diesel FWD 1248 70 95 03.16-12.23  *

263YYB1A) (330 A1.000)

1.6 D Multijet (263 A4.000) Diesel FWD 1598 66 90 02.10-12.23  *

1.6 D Multijet (263 A5.000) Diesel FWD 1598 66 90 02.10-12.23  *

1.6 D Multijet (263HXE1B, 263HXS1B, 263HXY1B, Diesel FWD 1598 74 101 02.11-12.23  *

263YXE1B,... (263 A3.000)

1.6 D Multijet (263HXE1B, 263HXS1B, 263HXY1B, Diesel FWD 1598 74 101 02.11-12.23  *

263YXE1B,... (263 A9.000)

1.6 D Multijet (263YXD1B, 263XYR1B, 263YXX1B, Diesel FWD 1598 77 105 02.10-12.23  *

263HXD1B,... (198 A3.000)

1.6 D Multijet (263YXD1B, 263XYR1B, 263YXX1B, Diesel FWD 1598 77 105 02.10-12.23 *

263HXD1B,... (263 A8.000)

1.6 D Multijet (263HXN1B, 263YXN1B, 263HXV1B, Diesel FWD 1598 88 120 02.16-12.23  *

263YXV1B) (940 C1.000)

2.0 D Multijet (263 A1.000) Diesel FWD 1956 99 135 02.10-12.23  *

DOBLO Il Cargo (263_) 02.10- Furgoneta/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)

1.4 (843 A1.000) Gasolina FWD 1368 70 95 02.10-12.23 *

1.4 (198 A4.000) Gasolina FWD 1368 88 120 10.11-12.23 *

1.4 Natural Power (198 A4.000) Gasol./G FWD 1368 88 120 06.10-12.23  *
(eNG)
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1.3 D Multijet (263 A6.000)

1.3 D Multijet (263ZXT1A, 263WXT1A, 263ZYALA,

263WYA1A) (225 A2.000)
1.3 D Multijet (199 A3.000)

1.3 D Multijet (263 A2.000)

1.3 D Multijet (263WXU1A, 263ZXU1A, 263WYB1A,

263ZYB1A) (330 A1.000)
1.6 D Multijet (263 A4.000)

1.6 D Multijet (263 A5.000)

1.6 D Multijet (263ZXR1B) (263 A7.000)
1.6 D Multijet (263ZXE1B, 263ZXS1B, 263ZXY1B,

263WXELB,... (263 A3.000)

1.6 D Multijet (263ZXE1B, 263ZXS1B, 263ZXY1B,

263WXE1B,... (263 A9.000)

1.6 D Multijet (263WXD1B, 263WXR1B, 263WXX1B,

263ZXD1B,... (198 A3.000)

1.6 D Multijet (263WXD1B, 263WXR1B, 263WXX1B,

263ZXD1B,... (263 A8.000)

1.6 D Multijet (263WXN1B, 263ZXN1B, 263ZXV1B,

263WXV1B,... (940 C1.000)
2.0 D Multijet (263 A1.000)

PANDA Il (312_, 319 ) 02.12-

0.9 (312PXN1A, 312PXN11) (312 A5.000)

0.9 (312PXP1A) (312 A4.000)
0.9 (312PXP1A) (312 A6.000)
0.9 (312PXH1A) (312 A4.000)
1.2 LPG (312PXA1A) (169 A4.000)

TIPO / EGEA (356_, 357_) 03.16-
1.0 (357WXN1A)

1.4 (356WXA1B) (843 A1.000)
1.4 (356WXF1B) (940 B7.000)
1.6 (356WXE11) (552 68 036)
1.4 LPG (356WXF1B) (940 B7.000)

1.5 T4 Hybrid

1.3 D (356WXH1A) (552 66 963)
1.3 D (356WXH1A) (552 83 775)
1.6 D (356WXG11) (552 60 384)
1.6 D (356WXG11) (552 80 444)
1.6 D (356WXG1B) (552 60 384)
1.6 D (356WXG1B) (552 80 444)
1.6 Multijet (357WXG1)

TIPO / EGEA (356_, 357_) 03.16-
1.0 (357HXN1A)

1.4 (356HXA1LB, 357) (843 A1.000)
1.4 (356HXF1B) (940 B7.000)
1.6 (356HXE11) (552 68 036)
1.4 LPG (356HXF1B) (940 B7.000)

1.5 T4 Hybrid

1.3 D (356HXH1A) (552 66 963)
1.3 D (356HXH1A) (552 83 775)
1.6 D (356HXG11) (552 60 384)

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

1248
1248

1248
1248
1248

1598
1598
1598
1598

1598

1598

1598

1598

1956

875
964
964
964
1242

999
1368
1368
1598
1368

1469

1248
1248
1598
1598
1598
1598
1598

999
1368
1368
1598
1368

1469

1248
1248
1598

55 75 11.13-12.23  *
59 80 03.16-12.23  *

66 90 02.10-12.23  *
66 90 02.10-12.23  *
70 95 03.16-12.23  *

66 90 02.10-12.23  *
66 90 02.10-12.23  *
70 95 03.15-12.23  *
74 100 02.10-12.23  *

74 100 02.10-12.23  *

77 105 02.10- *

77 105 02.10- *

88 120 02.16-12.23  *

99 135 02.10-12.23  *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (City car-A

Segment)
59 80 12.13- *
44 60 12.13- *
44 60 12.13- *
48 65 02.12- *
51 69 06.12- *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Compact car-C

Segment)
74 101 11.20- *

70 95 03.16-10.20  *
88 120 03.16-10.20  *
81 110 07.16-10.20  *
88 120 05.16-10.20  *

96 131 03.22- *
70 95 03.16- *
70 95 03.16- *

84 114 09.16-10.20  *
84 114 09.16-10.20  *
88 120 03.16-10.20  *
88 120 03.16-10.20  *
96 131 11.20- *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

74 101 11.20- *
70 95 03.16- *
88 120 03.16-10.20  *
81 110 07.16-10.20  *
88 120 05.16-10.20  *

96 131 03.22- *
70 95 03.16- *
70 95 03.16- *

84 114 09.16-10.20  *
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1.6 D (356HXG11) (552 80 444) Diesel FWD 1598 84 114 09.16-10.20  *
1.6 D (356HXG1B, 356HXG11) (552 60 384) Diesel FWD 1598 88 120 03.16-10.20  *
1.6 D (356HXG1B, 356HXG11) (552 80 444) Diesel FWD 1598 88 120 03.16-10.20 *
1.6 Multijet (357HXG1) Diesel FWD 1598 96 131 11.20- *
TIPO / EGEA (356_, 357_) 10.15- Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
1.0 (357SXN1A) Gasolina FWD 999 74 101 11.20- *
1.4 (356SXA1B) (843 A1.000) Gasolina FWD 1368 70 95 10.15- *
1.6 (356SXE11) (552 68 036) Gasolina FWD 1598 81 110 10.15-10.20 *
1.4 LPG (356SXF1B) (940 B7.000) Gasol./G FWD 1368 88 120 05.16-10.20  *
as (LPG)
1.5 T4 Hybrid Qasol./el FWD 1469 96 131 03.22- *
ec.
1.3 D (356SXB1A, 356SXH1A, 356SXD1A) (199 Diesel FWD 1248 70 95 10.15-10.20 *
B1.000)
3633;3 (356SXB1A, 356SXH1A, 356SXD1A) (552 66 Diesel FWD 1248 70 95 10.15-10.20 *
1.3 D (356SXB1A, 356SXH1A, 356SXD1A) (552 83 Diesel FWD 1248 70 95 10.15-10.20  *
775)
1.6 D (356SXG1B) (552 60 384) Diesel FWD 1598 84 114 09.16-10.20  *
1.6 D (356SXG1B) (552 60 384) Diesel FWD 1598 88 120 10.15-10.20  *
1.6 D (356SXG1B) (940 C1.000) Diesel FWD 1598 88 120 10.15-10.20 *
1.6 Multijet (357SXG1) Diesel FWD 1598 96 131 11.20- *
LANCIA
THEMA (834_) 11.84-07.94 Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
8.32 (834FS) (F 105 L.046) Gasolina FWD 2927 151 205 10.87-05.92  *
8.32 (834F) (F105L) Gasolina FWD 2927 158 215 09.87-05.89  *
OPEL
COMBO D (X12) 02.12- Furgoneta/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)
1.4 (BO5) (A 14 FP) Gasolina FWD = 1368 70 95 02.12- *
1.4 (BO5) (A 14 FC) Gasolina FWD = 1368 88 120 02.12- *
1.4 CNG (B05) (A 14 FC) Gasol./G FWD 1368 88 120 02.12- *
(eNG)
1.3 CDTI (B05) (A 13 FD) Diesel FWD 1248 59 80 02.12- *
1.3 CDTI (B05) (A 13 FD) Diesel FWD 1248 66 90 02.12- *
1.3 CDTI (B05) (A 13 FD) Diesel FWD 1248 70 95 03.16- *
1.6 CDTI (B05) (A 16 FDL) Diesel FWD = 1598 66 90 02.12- *
1.6 CDTI (B05) (A 16 FDL) Diesel FWD = 1598 74 101 02.12- *
1.6 CDTI (B05) (A 16 FDH) Diesel FWD 1598 77 105 02.12- *
1.6 CDTI (B0O5) (A 16 FDL) Diesel FWD 1598 88 120 04.15- *
2.0 CDTI (B05) (A 20 FD) Diesel FWD 1956 99 135 02.12- *
COMBO D Tour (X12) 02.12- MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
1.4 (C26, D26, E26, C06) (A 14 FP) Gasolina FWD 1368 70 95 02.12- *
1.4 (C26, D26, E26, C06) (A 14 FC) Gasolina FWD 1368 88 120 02.12- *
1.4 CNG (C26, D26, E26, C05) (A 14 FC) Gasol./G FWD 1368 88 120 02.12- *
(eNG)
1.3 CDTI (C26, D26, E26, C05) (A 13 FD) Diesel FWD @ 1248 59 80 03.15- *
1.3 CDTI (C26, D26, E26, CO5) (A 13 FD) Diesel FWD 1248 66 90 02.12- *
1.3 CDTI (C26, D26, E26, C05) (A 13 FD) Diesel FWD 1248 70 95 03.16- *
1.6 CDTI (C26, D26, E26, C05) (A 16 FDL) Diesel FWD 1598 66 90 02.12- *
1.6 CDTI (C26, D26, E26, C05) (A 16 FDL) Diesel FWD 1598 70 95 03.15- *
1.6 CDTI (C26, D26, E26, C05) (A 16 FDH) Diesel FWD 1598 77 105 02.12- *
1.6 CDTI (C26, D26, E26, C05) (A 16 FDL) Diesel FWD @ 1598 88 120 03.15- *
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2.0 CDTI (C26, D26, E26, C05) (A 20 FD) Diesel FWD 1956 99 135 02.12- *
VAUXHALL
COMBO MK Il (D) (X12) 11.11- Furgoneta/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)
1.4 (A14FP) Gasolina FWD 1368 70 95 11.11- *
1.3CDTi (A13FD) Diesel FWD 1248 66 90 11.11- *
1.3 CDTi Diesel FWD 1248 70 95 03.16- *
1.6 CDTi (A 16 FDL) Diesel FWD 1598 66 90 11.11- *
1.6 CDTi (A 16 FDH) Diesel FWD 1598 74 101 11.11- *
1.6 CDTi (A 16 FDH) Diesel FWD 1598 77 105 11.11- *
2.0CDTi (A20FD) Diesel FWD 1956 99 135 11.11- *



